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1 TCI Express Limited Vigilance Officer NO. 772836-T, EX-CPL,CHANDRODAYA CHATTOPADHYAY RSB West Bengal

NO. 15372058-Y,EX-HAV, SURAJIT BAKSI, RSB West Bengal

JC-559504-N, SUB, SUBHRA GHOSH RSB West Bengal

130717K, EX-CHEL(P), SANJEEV KUMAR GHOSH, RSB West Bengal

785658-S, EX-JWO, CHIRANJIB CHATTERJEE RSB West Bengal

6941748X Nk Anand Singh Khatri RSB Delhi

JC-769852M Nb Sub Shri Niwas Singh RSB Delhi

780038S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi

773238-G JWO Kiran Kumar Engurty RSB Telangana

776644-T Ex-Sgt Peddakurva Narayana RSB Telangana

193114-Y MCAA-II M Srihari Rao RSB Telangana

15135740P Hav K Danish Sunder Moses RSB Telangana

Ex.No. 15367542-F Hon/ Nb Sub) Harish Chandra Kar RSB Telangana

Ex.No. 169679-K Pot (AH) K J V Arghese RSB Telangana

7778548L, HAV (MP) Suresh Babu K RSB Telangana

693960-T,SGT, BHARGAVA KVR RSB Telangana

Ex.No. 764347-T SGTK. Rajesh kumar RSB Telangana

Ex.No. 741666-T CPL Pasnoor P.Chiranjivi RSB Telangana

2893111P Ex-NK Balvendra Kumar ZSB Aligarh

4195717-X, Ex L/Nk, Balam Singh ZSB Bageshwar

4195714, Ex L/Nk, Deepak Singh ZSB Bageshwar

4195804, Ex L/Nk, Harish Singh Koranga ZSB Bageshwar

2894744P  EX HAV RAM KUMAR ZSB Chirawa

741817-H SGT ASHOK RAJAK ZSB Darbhanga

760389G SGT NARESH SINGH GUSAIN ZSB Dehradun

4274945F Hav Raj Kumar ZSB Gurugram

676803 B, Sergeant, Manoj Kumar Chauhan ZSB Gurugram

2696591L Ex-Nk Sudhir Tomer ZSB Hapur

14433121L Ex-Hav Nirmesh Tyagi ZSB Hapur

SPONSORSHIP DETAILS FOR JCOs/ORs TO VARIOUS ORGANISATIONS
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15775711A HAVILDAR JAISON K THOMAS ZSB Idukki

132655K EX CPO COM Rakesh Kumar ZSB Jind

133325N Ex PO Com Ram Niwas ZSB Jind

8431533P Sep Naresh Kumar ZSB Kangra

133169-H, Petty Officer, Kuldeep Singh ZSB Karnal

JC-759683-H SUBEDAR RAM KUMAR ZSB Karnal

JC-331278 F SUB MAJ SHAMBHU SHARAN BHARTI ZSB Munger

712031-A, Ex Seargent, Rajesh Kumar ZSB Sirsa

JC-729799K  Sub Maj Mam Raj Baghoria Rewari

725308L Sgt Dayanand Rewari

6937992A L/ Naik. J.GEORGE FERNANDAS ZSB Dindigul

198051 T MCEAA-II Sreejith S Nair ZSB Trivandrum

2 Saket Gyanpeeth Human Resource Office 15775711A HAVILDAR JAISON K THOMAS ZSB Idukki

3 Legislative Department PA (Urdu) 785956-B SGT PRASANTH KUMAR VERIGEITI ZSB Eluru

4 Jawahar Navodaya Vidhayala Caretaker 15483872Y L/Dfr Amit Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

1564036P Hav(ACP) Bhupendra Singh ZSB Jhajhar

JC-279064N Ex- NB/Sub Naresh Kumar ZSB Jhajhar

3406108K Hav Clk Sombir ZSB Jhajhar

3405637K Hav Clk Sunil Kumar ZSB Jhajhar

771267 Sgt Amarjeet Singh ARYA ZSB Bagpat

JC-330218A, Sub Digpal Singh Negi ZSB Dehradun

14428147W NK MUKESH KUMAR ZSB Gurugram

JC-530999 Sub Yaswant Singh ZSB Haldwani

JC-377914H Sub Satyapal Singh ZSB Jhajjar

167634N Ex CPO Com(Tel) Krishan Kumar ZSB Jhajjar

JC-7583421 Sub Umed Singh ZSB Jhajjar

14427545L HAV    HEMRAJ ZSB Jhajjar

5 Jackson Enterprises Pvt. Ltd Trainer 676803 B, Sergeant, Manoj Kumar Chauhan ZSB Gurugram

6 Bharat Dynamics Ltd Contract Engineer LRSAM
(Grade-I)

JC-764054P EX-SUBEDAR PARSURAM SAHOO ZSB Cuttack
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JC-302260-H Ex-Sub Debashis Panigrahi ZSB Cuttack

198051 T MCEAA-II  Sreejith S Nair ZSB Trivandrum

JC-768344K,Nb/sub B.shamtuljir ZSB Hyderabad

JC-7583421 Sub Umed Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

181771 H CPO Chandra Sekhar Pattnayak ZSB, Ganjam, Berhamur
(Odisha)

742097-N, Ex-JWO, MANANJAY KUMAR ZSB Muzzafarpur

767759 K, JWO ,  Koyaneni  Suri Babu ZSB Vizianagaram

JC- 763399-K Sub Biju John RSB Telangana

JC 761867A Sub Pawar Bharat ZSB Latur

7 Bharat Dynamics Limited Contract Engineer Field
Firing(Grade-I)

15367183Y Ex Hav NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH ZSB Howrah

Ex.No. JC 767693F Sama Janardhan Reddy RSB Telangana

15367542F , Hon/Nb Sub Harishchandra Kar RSB Telangana

JC756781X , Sub- Beni Madhab Hazari RSB Telangana

8 Aviaxpert Supervisor 4193609P,LNK Shankar Datt Bhatt ZSB Udham Singh Nagar

JC-279064N Ex- NB/Sub Naresh Kumar ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-811341M Sub Shri Krishan Hooda ZSB Jhajjhar

3406108K Hav Clk Sombir ZSB Jhajjhar

3405637K Hav Clk sunil Kumar ZSB Jhajjhar

15463234Y Dfr Amarjeet Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

15775786X Nk Mukesh ZSB Gurugram

2894744P Hav Ram Kumar ZSB Gurugram

6394154M Hav Arbinda Parai ZSB Gurugram

776180-H SERGEANT SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA RSB Uttar Pradesh

2893111P Ex-NK Balvendra Kumar ZSB Aligarh

790848-B Sergeant Dilip Kumar ZSB Ballia

2892675L Naik Rajendra Singh Shekhawat ZSB Bikaner

JC 243392W SUB/MAJ                     T.RENGARAJA ZSB Coimbatore

741817-H SGT ASHOK RAJAK ZSB Darbhanga

14427545L HAV (TECH ASST) HEMRAJ ZSB Gurugram

2490974X Havaldar Narender kumar Yadav ZSB Gurugram

15475744M NK Bhopender singh ZSB Gurugram

676803 B, SERGEANT, MANOJ KUMAR CHAUHAN ZSB Gurugram

14428147W NK MUKESH KUMAR ZSB Gurugram

4274945F Hav Raj Kumar ZSB Gurugram

15385950P Hav Ramotar ZSB Gurugram

14803386N Hv Suresh Kumar ZSB Gurugram

15473594H DFR Dighram ZSB Gurugram

15399960K Nk Vijay Pal Singhj ZSB Gurugram

4192914P Nk Parveen Kumar ZSB Gurugram
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13995940K NK Satish Kumar ZSB Gurugram

15365607L Hav Munshi Ram ZSB Gurugram

2892923W Hav Rajkumar Singh ZSB Gurugram

2693426P NAIK RAJYAWARDHAN SINGH ZSB Jhunjhunu

13623066A, Havildar/Clerk, Bata Krushna Sahoo ZSB Keonjhar

15381057X Hav ACP Nb Sub Vinod Kumar ZSB Lucknow

JC-769613X Sub Manoj Kumar Mishra ZSB Lucknow

15561906W,Ex Hav Sushil Tyagi ZSB Meerut

737646G SGT KRISHNA KARAYAT ZSB Nainital

JC-772288N NB/Sub Tasvir Singh ZSB Narnaul

JC-729799K  Sub Maj Mam Raj Baghoria ZSB Rewari

7253038L Sgt Dayanand ZSB Rewari

712031-A, Ex Seargent, Rajesh Kumar ZSB Sirsa

15380729M Naik Krishna Kumar . R ZSB Erode

JC-8123336N Ex- NB/Sub Birender Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

129917-T AMIT KUMAR EX-POLOG (MATERIAL) ZSB Panipat

740507A JWO MADHAB CHANDRA DALAI ZSB Balasore

154772395H Dfr Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

JC-531286K Sub Rajendra Singh RSB Delhi

15374149F Hony Nb Sub Sanjay Kumar Chaudhury RSB Delhi

14408177M Hav Himat Pal RSB Delhi

14928847M Hav Omvir RSB Delhi

14930273K Nk Manish Dalal RSB Delhi

1479285A Hav Mukesh Kumar RSB Delhi

JC-531069N Sub Satish Chander RSB Delhi

14423965N Hav Preetam Singh RSB Delhi

JC-723090L Sub Maj Arjun Singh RSB Delhi

14928293Y Hav Bal Kishan RSB Delhi

14645837A Nk Parveen Mann RSB Delhi

726921N Sgt Krishan pal Singh RSB Delhi

15478650a Hav Sudhir Kumar RSB Delhi

15127221 MACP Nb Sub Ranjeet Singh RSB Delhi

4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

131817K PO Lokesh Vats RSB Delhi

3194715K Nk Joginder Singh RSB Delhi

740800H Sgt Sunil Joseph RSB Delhi

14437114M Hav Sunil Malik RSB Delhi

JC-769852M Nb Sub Shri Niwas Singh RSB Delhi

1492822X Hav Narender RSB Delhi

14927902L Nk Hariyender RSB Delhi

15149251P Nk Deepak RSB Delhi

JC-265090K Sub Ram Prakash RSB Delhi
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780038S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi

JC-729299M Sub Rakesh Chandra RSB Delhi

3188730H Hav Mukesh RSB Delhi

15149449 N ACP Hav Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

724372F Sgt Aman RSB Delhi

764333T Sgt TK Jha RSB Delhi

JC-376913N Sub Jitendra Pal RSB Delhi

726921n Sgt Krishan Pal Singh RSB Delhi

JC-663822K Nb Sub Rajbir Singh RSB Delhi

2998935W Ex Hav (ACP Nb Sub) Surender Singh RSB Delhi

JC-767320N Nb Sub Shivaji Sah RSB Delhi

1443913L Nk Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

729496G Cpl Amrendra Kumar Amar RSB Delhi

JC-728866X Sub Munna Lal Yadav RSB Delhi

131817-K, PO EL (P), Lokesh Vats RSB Delhi

6936585L Nk Ravinder RSB Delhi

JC-6936585F Sub Shyam Lal RSB Delhi

3194715K Nk Joginder Singh RSB Delhi

2696591L Ex-Nk Sudhir Tomer ZSB Hapur

14433121L Ex-Hav Nirmesh Tyagi ZSB Hapur

No 3003182 LNK VEER MANI SINGH ZSB Bulandshahr

132953-T,CHME,RAM VIR PATHAK ZSB Agra

15666252W Hav  Bheem Singh ZSB Behror

4190271K NK Chhangan Lal Yadav ZSB Behror

4082071 k NK     Ranjeet Singh ZSB Ghaziabad

780007S Sgt  Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi

780038S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi

4186070N Hav Ram Singh RSB Delhi

4189772X Hav Jai Prakash RSB Delhi

JC-540939F Sub Soban Singh RSB Delhi

14930273k Nk Manish Dalal RSB Delhi

774403S Sgr Sanjay Kumar Mandal RSB Delhi

JC-765460F Sub Shokaharan Singh RSB Delhi

13984610L Nk Mukesh Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

15129386P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi

15374149F Hony Nb Sub Sanjay Kumar Chaudhaury RSB Delhi

770190-S Sgt Girish Chandra Pandey RSB Delhi

9 Aviaxpert Driver 15472762K Hav Dhiraj Kumar RSB Delhi

154772395H Dfr Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

14819490L Nk (TS) Inderjit RSB Delhi

14928293Y Hav Bal Kishan RSB Delhi
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6942237A L Nk Madan Lal RSB Delhi

10315313M Hav Uma Shankar RSB Delhi

15149449 N ACP Hav Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

15483872Y L/Dfr Amit Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

2893325L HAV  Premjeet Singh  Raghaw ZSB Gurugram

15662731A Ex. Sigmn. Raj Kumar ZSB Gurugram

14803356N Hav Suresh Kumar ZSB Gururgram
14429546M    Hav. Umed Singh ZSB Narnaul

15380729M Naik Krishna Kumar . R ZSB Erode

15662731A Ex. Signal Man Raj Kumar ZSB Gurugram

10 Aviaxpert Ground Support JC-279064N Ex- NB/Sub Naresh Kumar ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-811341M Sub Shri Krishan Hooda ZSB Jhajjhar

3406108K Hav Clk Sombir ZSB Jhajjhar

3405637K Hav Clk sunil Kumar ZSB Jhajjhar

15463234Y Dfr Amarjeet Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-377914H Sub Satyapal Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-7583421 Sub Umed Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

6931648Y Hav Ram Niwas RSB Delhi

4574382L Nk Jaswant Singh Yadav RSB Delhi

726921N Sgt Krishan Pal Singh RSB Delhi

4194753W L Nk Vinod Kumar RSB Delhi

JC-724944M ACP Sub Maj Ravi Kumar RSB Delhi

15149449N Hav Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

780038S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi

2896399L Nk Santosh Kumar Singh RSB Delhi

JC-663822K Nb Sub Rajbir Singh RSB Delhi

3403354k L Nk Ramesh Singh RSB Delhi

15335066A Spr Pramod Kumar Dhaka RSB Delhi

JC-811341M Sub Shri Krishan Hooda ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-8123336N Ex- NB/Sub Birender Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

14703732K NK Dheeraj Singh ZSB Lansdowne

11 Aviaxpert Guard 4564120F Naik Ramesh Kumar ZSB Gurugram

14427545L HAV (TECH ASST) HEMRAJ ZSB Gurugram

13697489H Havaldar Mukesh Kumar ZSB Gurugram

2490974X Havaldar Narender kumar Yadav ZSB Gurugram

15475744M NK Bhopender singh ZSB Gurugram

13998685n NK  Krishan kumar ZSB Gurugram

2888851A HAV Vinod Kumar ZSB Gurugram

15385950P Hav Ramotar ZSB Gurugram

14803386N Hv Suresh Kumar ZSB Gurugram
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15473594H DFR Dighram ZSB Gurugram

15399960K Nk Vijay Pal Singhj ZSB Gurugram

4192914P Nk Parveen Kumar ZSB Gurugram

13995940K NK Satish Kumar ZSB Gurugram

15365607L Hav Munshi Ram ZSB Gurugram

2892923W Hav Rajkumar Singh ZSB Gurugram

15381057X Hav ACP Nb Sub Vinod Kumar ZSB Lucknow

JC-769613X Sub Manoj Kumar Mishra ZSB Lucknow

15771352A  NK MAHIPAL ZSB Narnaul

15767821A OPR Suresh Kumar ZSB Narnaul

14429546M    Hav. Umed Singh ZSB Narnaul

14408177M Hav Himat Pal RSB Delhi

15564036P Spr Bhupendra Singh RSB Delhi

14928847M Hav Omvir RSB Delhi

14930273K Nk Manish Dalal RSB Delhi

4085369 L Nk Ravindra Singh RSB Delhi

4574382L Nk Jaswant Singh Yadav RSB Delhi

15127221 MACP Nb Sub Ranjeet Singh RSB Delhi

1492822X Hav Narender RSB Delhi

14927902L Nk Hariyender RSB Delhi

2891433W Hav Jatan Pal RSB Delhi

15149251P Nk Deepak RSB Delhi

4573804y Nk Jagbir Singh RSB Delhi

6942237A L Nk Madan Lal RSB Delhi

4194753W L Nk Vinod Kumar RSB Delhi

15149449N Hav Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

3194065f Nk Vikram Sinha RSB Delhi

3194073A Hav Krishan Kumar RSB Delhi

15483872Y LD Amit Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

3188730H Hav Mukesh RSB Delhi

1485604W Hav Jagdish Chand RSB Delhi

15149449 N ACP Hav Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

2896399L Nk Santosh Kumar Singh RSB Delhi

2996796Y Nk Radheysyam RSB Delhi

3193795A Nk Rajeev  Kumar RSB Delhi

10135406Y Hav Rajesh Kumar RSB Delhi

14437114m Hav Sunil Malik RSB Delhi

3195611 Nk Sandeep RSB Delhi

2690259Y Hav Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

15335066A Spr Pramod Kumar Dhaka RSB Delhi

14439131L Nk Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

4685649M Rfn Bhaskar Singh RSB Delhi
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15483022P LD Hawa Singh RSB Delhi

4193571W L Nk Mahipal Singh RSB Delhi

4195379L L Nk Dhyan Singh RSB Delhi

4195348l l Nk Khajan Singh RSB Delhi

4478118A L Nk Charanjit Singh RSB Delhi

14626120K Hav Jank Singh RSB Delhi

15470554w DFR SURYA KANT YADAV ZSB Allahbad

15469398L DFR Shiva kant pandey ZSB Allahbad

14638272X CFN and Kunwar Bahadur Singh ZSB Allahbad

4082464A     L/NK    HEMANT KISHORE ZSB Dehradun

15337223A l Nk Arvind Kumar RSB Delhi

4195445 L Nk Bhim Singh RSB Delhi

15612796Y Nk Hemant Singh Karte RSB Delhi

4081688N Nk Shyam Singh RSB Delhi

4193864P Nk Kishan Singh Rawat RSB Delhi

12 Aviaxpert Loaders 2490974X Havaldar Narender kumar Yadav ZSB Gurugram

4685649M Rfn Bhaskar Singh RSB Delhi

4195348l l Nk Khajan Singh RSB Delhi

14626120K Hav Jank Singh RSB Delhi

13 Aviaxpert Mechanics 790848-B Sergeant Dilip Kumar ZSB Ballia

14 Department of Training & Technical
Education

Librarian 4570551K Hav Sawant Sharma ZSB Sagar

15 National Sugar Institute MTS 771267L SGT Amarjeet Singh Arya ZSB Bagpat

15472762K Hav Dhiraj Kumar RSB Delhi

15123886w Hav Navin Kumar Choudhary RSB Delhi

692237A l Nk Madan Lal RSB Delhi

2893111P Ex-NK Balvendra Kumar ZSB Aligarh

134708F PO Pradeep Kumar ZSB Bagpat

4195804, Ex L/Nk, Harish Singh Koranga ZSB Bagheshwar

15387614F  Ex Hav Veerendra kumar ZSB Fatehpur

4082071K NK Ranjeet Singh ZSB Ghaziabad

15467256P Ex LD    Sudhir Kumar Singh Tomar ZSB Gwalior

JC-756935-Y SUB MAJ HONY CAPT. SANJAY KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

ZSB Lucknow

15381057-X HAV ACP NB SUB VINOD KUMAR ZSB Lucknow

4193609P,LNK Shankar Datt Bhatt ZSB Udham Singh Nagar

16 DGFASLI Additional Assistant Director (Safety) 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA INPA
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769819G SGT Chaitanya Kumar Sahu ZSB Sambalpur

17 Ministry of Health & Family Welfare Drug Inspector 760389G SGT NARESH SINGH GUSAIN ZSB Dehradun

Ex.No. 181460-K CHAA CHEEPURI VEERA VENKATA
SATHYARAYANA MURTHY

ZSB East Godavari @
Kakinada

769819G SGT Chaitanya Kumar Sahu ZSB Sambalpur

18 Jawahar Navodya Vidhyala, Lakhisarai Caretaker 771267L SGT Amarjeet Singh Arya ZSB Bagpat

3003182 LNK VEER MANI SINGH ZSB Bulandshahr

19 Central Pollution Control Board Junior Lab Assistant 8921326B AC Yogesh Kumar Bhakta RSB Delhi

4189772X Hav Jai Prakash RSB Delhi

419313F L Nk Bishan Singh RSB Delhi

Ex.No. 734072-R, Sgt Naredla Srinivas RSB Telangana

748518-B SGT NARENDRA KUMAR RSB UP

2997702H HAV Harbir Singh ZSB Ghaziabad

15381057-X HAV ACP NB SUB VINOD KUMAR ZSB Lucknow

181617T MCHA-II VISHWA DEEPAK ZSB Meerut

20 Shiva Texyan Ltd. Sales ASM 15341005Y Nk Parmod Kumar RSB Delhi

4186070N Hav Ram Singh RSB Delhi

JC-540939F Sub Soban Singh RSB Delhi

419313F L Nk Bishan Singh RSB Delhi

7744035 Sgt Sanjay Kumar Mandal RSB Delhi

JC-531286K, SUB Rajendra Singh RSB Delhi

JC-767247A SUB Hony
Capt SAMSUDDEEN
KHAN

ZSB Bulandshahr

4082071 k NK     Ranjeet Singh ZSB Ghaziabad

74822A SGT Ritesh Kumar ZSB Baghpat

15774720P Hav/Opr Pavan Kumar Pundir ZSB Baghpat

21 Pondicherry University Assistant Security Officer Nb/Sub (Hony)   K.Nandanan RSB Telangana

14427545L  HAV     HEMRAJ ZSB Delhi

22 LSC Infratech Pvt. Ltd Factory Administrator 760389G SGT NARESH SINGH GUSAIN ZSB Dehradun

738055T Sgt Rimal Singh Sewada ZSB Sikar

771267L SGT Amarjeet Singh Arya ZSB Bagpat

74822A  SGT Ritesh Kumar ZSB Bagpat

770190-S  Sgt Girish Chandra Pandey RSB Delhi

117777A CPO Nauneel Kaushik RSB Delhi

4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi
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13984610L Nk Mukesh Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

1099451W Dfr Vimal Singh RSB Delhi

132953-T,CHME,RAM VIR PATHAK ZSB Agra

2893111P Ex-NK Balvendra Kumar ZSB Aligarh

JC 811344A Subedar Devendra Kumar Sharma ZSB Badaun

5849813W Nk(MACP Hav) Hom Bahadur Thapa ZSB Dehradun

15131824L Ex Hav/Clerk Kulwant Singh ZSB Gurugram

6389471K Ex. Hav/ Clerk Mukesh ZSB Gurugram

4187550K HAV RAJESH SINGH BISHT ZSB Haldwani

4193783FLNKMOHAN CHANDRA BHATT ZSB Haldwani

737646G SGT KRISHNA KARAYAT ZSB Haldwani

JC-274533F, Sub (GD) Naresh Paul ZSB Hamirpur

JC-668450N Sub/ clk(SD) Krishna pal Rajut ZSB Kannauj

JC-769613-X Sub Manoj Kumar ZSB Lucknow

117999-F CPO LOG (MATERIAL) Krishna Kumar Singh ZSB Sultanpur

JC-531173F Sub Nathi Singh ZSB Rudraprayag

712031-A, Ex Seargent, Rajesh Kumar ZSB Sirsa

171538-K   POELA,     INDR DUTT ZSB Sultanpur

23 LSC Infratech Pvt. Ltd Security Manager 738055T Sgt Rimal Singh Sewada ZSB Sikar

760389G SGT NARESH SINGH GUSAIN ZSB Dehradun

2693426P NAIK RAJYAWARDHAN SINGH ZSB Jhunjhunu

156233A RPO,RAVI RAJ SINGH RATHORE ZSB Jhunjhunu

5453530Y  NK RAJEEV SHRESTHA ZSB Dehradun

15476624A Hav Bhim Singh Bisht (regn with AWPO-OR233138) AWPO

3003182 LNK VEER MANI SINGH ZSB Bulandshahr

740800-H Sgt (MACP) Sunil Joseph RSB Delhi

15341005Y Nk Parmod Kumar RSB Delhi

780038S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi

780007S Sgt Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi

770190-S  Sgt Girish Chandra Pandey RSB Delhi

JC-531286K, SUB Rajendra Singh RSB Delhi

15469539P Hav Rajesh Kumar RSB Delhi

117777A CPO Nauneel Kaushik RSB Delhi

4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

13984610L Nk Mukesh Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

132953-T,CHME,RAM VIR PATHAK ZSB Agra

2893111P Ex-NK Balvendra Kumar ZSB Aligarh

4191478, Nk, Mahesh Giri Goswami ZSB Bageshwar

3193822 Sep Mahender Singh ZSB Bharatpur

JC-330218A, Sub Digpal Singh Negi ZSB Dehradun

JC-594351N   Nb Sub (Clk) Naveen Shahi ZSB Dehradun
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5849813W Nk(MACP Hav) Hom Bahadur Thapa ZSB Dehradun

5453530Y  NK RAJEEV SHRESTHA ZSB Dehradun

2688546K HAV SURESH CHANDRA JOSHI ZSB Dehradun

15131824L Ex Hav/Clerk Kulwant Singh ZSB Gurgaon

6389471K Ex. Hav/ Clerk Mukesh ZSB Gurugram

4187550K HAV RAJESH SINGH BISHT ZSB Haldwani

4193783FLNKMOHAN CHANDRA BHATT ZSB Haldwani

745628-S SERGENT Satish Chand Sharma ZSB Ghaziabad

JC-274533F, Sub (GD) Naresh Paul ZSB Hamirpur

121695F PO Harish Chand ZSB Jaipur

3193822 Sep Mahender Singh ZSB Jaipur

15473210H Hav Tejvir Singh ZSB Jaipur

124398Z PO Raman Thakur ZSB Kangra

JC-668450N Sub/ clk(SD) Krishna pal Rajut ZSB Kannauj

14703732K NK Dheeraj Singh ZSB Lansdowne

JC-769613-X Sub Manoj Kumar ZSB Lucknow

14819077-P Sep G T Kumar ZSB Lucknow

 JC-459717-M sub Hony Lt Awadesh Kumar Verma ZSB Lucknow

6391037-W Hav Rai Narayan Gupta ZSB Lucknow

14821405-W NK Gyan Singh ZSB Lucknow

JC-266514-F Sub  Kamal Kumar ZSB Lucknow

775854- JWO Ramesh Chandra Dubey ZSB Lucknow

15664282-p Sanjeev Kumar Mishra ZSB Lucknow

2890191-K Hav Raman Singh ZSB Lucknow

630718-M Hav Adesh Kumar Pandey ZSB Lucknow

766900-F JWO Zafar Ahamad ZSB Lucknow

15462365 W DFR Shiv Darishan ZSB Lucknow

6491853-F Sep  Bhuwan Chand ZSB Lucknow

15467790-M LD {NK{ Sanjay Kumar ZSB Lucknow

13993056-M  NK  Krishna Kumar Dubey ZSB Lucknow

15138660-H  NK Dherendra Kumar Singh ZSB Lucknow

749265-F Sgt  Rajesh Kumar Tripathi ZSB Lucknow

942157-L Sep Dharmendra Nath ZSB Lucknow

6491874-X Sep Surendra Singh ZSB Lucknow

15389063-A NK Ram Pratap Singh ZSB Lucknow

14818003-N  NK  Santosh Kumar Rai ZSB Lucknow

15473301 Omendra Kumar Gautam- ZSB Lucknow

117999-F CPO LOG (MATERIAL) Krishna Kumar Singh ZSB Sultanpur

3194910 HAVALDAR ASHOK KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

JC-531173F Sub Nathi Singh ZSB Rudraprayag

3001811A  EX NK Rajesh Kumar ZSB Saharanpur

712031-A, Ex Seargent, Rajesh Kumar ZSB Sirsa
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171538-K   POELA,     INDR DUTT ZSB Sultanpur

JC 811344A Subedar Devendra Kumar Sharma ZSB Badaun

15774720P Hav (opr)Pavan kumar ZSB Bagpat

JC560322M Sub Sharda Saran Singh ZSB Hajipur

24 LSC Infratech Pvt. Ltd Store Incharge 738055T Sgt Rimal Singh Sewada ZSB Sikar

4082071 k NK     Ranjeet Singh ZSB Ghaziabad

15774720P Hav (opr)Pavan kumar ZSB Bagpat

771267L SGT Amarjeet Singh Arya ZSB Bagpat

74822A  SGT Ritesh Kumar ZSB Bagpat

780038S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi

780007S Sgt Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi

JC-531286K, SUB Rajendra Singh RSB Delhi

15469539P Hav Rajesh Kumar RSB Delhi

117777A CPO Nauneel Kaushik RSB Delhi

1482673H Hav Satbir Singh RSB Delhi

4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

13984610L Nk Mukesh Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

15129386P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi

132953-T,CHME,RAM VIR PATHAK ZSB Agra

2893111P Ex-NK Balvendra Kumar ZSB Aligarh

115076-N EX CPO PREM SAGAR ZSB Ambala

JC 811344A Subedar Devendra Kumar Sharma ZSB Badaun

JC-330218A, Sub Digpal Singh Negi ZSB Dehradun

JC 340759P NB SUB MAN MOHAN SINGH PUNDIR ZSB Dehradun

JC-594351N   Nb Sub (Clk) Naveen Shahi ZSB Dehradun

5453530Y  NK RAJEEV SHRESTHA ZSB Dehradun

5849813W Nk(MACP Hav)
Hom Bahadur Thapa

ZSB Dehradun

2688546K HAV SURESH CHANDRA JOSHI ZSB Dehradun

15131824L Ex Hav/Clerk Kulwant Singh ZSB Gurgaon

6389471K Ex. Hav/ Clerk Mukesh ZSB Gurugram

4187550K HAV RAJESH SINGH BISHT ZSB Haldwani

4193783FLNKMOHAN CHANDRA BHATT ZSB Haldwani

4188465 N HAV SUNDER SINGH ZSB Haldwani

737646G SGT KRISHNA KARAYAT ZSB Haldwani

JC-274533F, Sub (GD) Naresh Paul ZSB Hamirpur

10303849W Hav Dharmendra Saini ZSB Jaipur

13755908H  Nk Kultar Chand Katoch ZSB Kangra

14440986A Nk Rajeev Singh ZSB Kangra

JC-668450N Sub/ clk(SD) Krishna pal Rajut ZSB Kannauj

14703732K NK Dheeraj Singh ZSB Lansdowne

14819077-P Sep G T Kumar ZSB Lucknow
12
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117999-F CPO LOG (MATERIAL) Krishna Kumar Singh ZSB Sultanpur

JC-531173F Sub Nathi Singh ZSB Rudraprayag

712031-A, Ex Seargent, Rajesh Kumar ZSB Sirsa

171538-K   POELA,     INDR DUTT ZSB Sultanpur

116352-N, EX-SPO, AJIT KUMAR ZSB Thane

4193609P, LNK Shankar Datt Bhatt ZSB Udham Singh Nagar

4194872M NK Ganga Singh ZSB Udham Singh Nagar

14918757X Nk Gauri Shankar Singh ZSB Hajipur

JC560322M Sub Sharda Saran Singh ZSB Hajipur

25 The Muthoot Group Security Training 2693426P NAIK RAJYAWARDHAN SINGH ZSB Jhunjhunu

726921-N Sgt  Krishan Pal Singh RSB Delhi

JC-811317W Sub Pradeep Kumar RSB Delhi

740800-H       Sgt (MACP) Sunil Joseph RSB Delhi

15364715H Hav Ramesh Chandra RSB Delhi

4189772X Hav Jai Prakash RSB Delhi

148889K POCO-I RP Singh RSB Delhi

15469539P Hav Rajesh Kumar RSB Delhi

JC-241209K Hony Ris Maj Rajender Singh RSB Delhi

15129386P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi

15483022P LD Hawa Singh RSB Delhi

780390-L Sgt Prem Sagar RSB Delhi

115076-N EX CPO PREM SAGAR ZSB Ambala

775969-S SGT Athens Das Mohapatra ZSB Cuttack

5849813W Nk(MACP Hav) Hom Bahadur Thapa ZSB Dehradun

15131824L Ex Hav/Clerk Kulwant Singh ZSB Gurgaon

14427545L   HAV    HEMRAJ ZSB Gurgaon

JC-668450N Sub Krishna pal Rajut ZSB Kannauj

3194910 HAVALDAR ASHOK KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

3186898w ACP-1 BHUPENDER SINGH Narnaul

3001811A  EX NK Rajesh Kumar ZSB Saharanpur

171538-K   POELA,     INDR DUTT Sultanpur

738055T Sgt Rimal Singh Sewada ZSB Sikar

14918757X Nk Gauri Shankar Singh ZSB Hajipur

26 Department of Agriculture Cooperation and
Farmers Welfare

Data Entry Operator 8921326-B Aircraftman Yogesh Kumar Bhakta RSB Delhi

15767463A Nk Prem Kumar Jha RSB Delhi

748518-B SGT NARENDRA KUMAR ZSB Ghaziabad

27 Farm Machinery Training & Testing Institute Technician JC 761351X Ex SUB (HONY CAPT) NIRANJAN ZSB Palwal

15148532Y NK (DMT) M Harinatha Reddy ZSB Anantapur
13
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28 Lady Hardinge Medical College & Smt SK
Hospital

Junior Hindi Translator 748518-B SGT NARENDRA KUMAR RSB UP

29 Easy Source HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd Invigilator Supervisor JC-488083K     EX - SUB MAJ (HONY LT)   AMAR SINGH SAGAR ZSB Palwal

JC-241209K H/Ris Maj Rajender Singh RSB Delhi

JC 370219L  Sub H/Capt Nihal Singh RSB Delhi

740800-H       Sgt Sunil Joseph RSB Delhi

JC-640694L Sub Maj/Hony Lt Y K Walia RSB Delhi

JC-328093P Hony Lt HC Joshi RSB Delhi

JC-667643G H/Sub Maj Ram Niwas RSB Delhi

JC-765460F Sub Shoka Haran Singh RSB Delhi

15374149F Hony Nb Sub Samjay Kumar Chaudhaury RSB Delhi

Sh. JP Sharma RSB Delhi

750112R JWO Pradeep Sharma RSB Delhi

JC-420517A Sub Maj Ved Prakash RSB Delhi

JC-450733H H Sub Maj Chandra Prakash Rai RSB Delhi

161785W Hony Sub Lt Tek Chand RSB Delhi

JC-451167A Sub Lakshmi Kant Yadav RSB Delhi

728982T Ex-JWO Tejbir Singh ZSB Aligarh

JC765856L Sub Vikram Singh ZSB Rohtak

JC-754421H Sub Maj Anil Kumar Singh ZSB Sonepat

JC761960F SUB SUMER SINGH ZSB Bhiwani

JC260812F SUB RAGHBIR SINGH ZSB Bhiwani

JC-729438L Sub Rajender Singh RSB Rohtak

JC 379968H Sub Surajmal RSB Rohtak

JC 379776L Sub Ram Niwas RSB Rohtak

JC664548K Sub Jai Bhagwan RSB Rohtak

JC 765857N Sub Satyavart RSB Rohtak

30 Easy Source HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd Invigilator 14580752N Nk Satish Kumar ZSB Rohtak

702159 Sgt Balbir Singh RSB Delhi

4186070N Hav Ram Singh RSB Delhi

15666252W Hav Bheem Singh ZS Behror

6389471K Mukesh Ex. Hav/ Clerk ZSB Gurgaon

133169-H , Petty Officer, Kuldeep Singh ZSB Karnal

31 Ministry of External Affairs MTS 3188025K NK RAJKUMAR ZSB Bagpat

1546784M NK (DS) Videsh Sharma ZSB Bagpat

134708-F PO(US) Pradeep Kumar ZSB Bagpat

3183051F NK Virendra Singh Dhaka ZSB Bagpat

JC-540939F Sub Soban Singh RSB Delhi
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15341005Y Parmod Kumar RSB Delhi

15391063Y Nk Rakesh Ranjan Mishra RSB Delhi

15472395H Dfr Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

41850524 Hav Mohan Singh RSB Delhi

15129386P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi

14436556Y Nk Shankeen Pal RSB Delhi

4081608 Nk Mahipal Singh Rawat RSB Delhi

4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

10315313M Hav Uma Shankar RSB Delhi

10315414A Nk Mukesh Kumar RSB Delhi

14415639W Hav Mumtaz Ahmad RSB Delhi

2682297A Hav Madan Lal RSB Delhi

10315651k Hav Gopal Kumar RSB Delhi

4186070N Hav Ram Singh RSB Delhi

2891433W Hav Jatan Pal RSB Delhi

14439131L Nk Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

780390-L Sgt Prem Sagar RSB Delhi

4194285F L Nk Dharam Singh Manral RSB Delhi

4565400F Hav Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

15335066A Spr Pramod Kumar Dhaka RSB Delhi

8035463L L Nk Kuldeep Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

15148127F Hav Vinod Kumar RSB Delhi

15775319A MACP Hav Dheeraj Panwar RSB Delhi

6942237A L Nk Madan Lal RSB Delhi

4081378H L Nk Shailendra Pokhriyal RSB Delhi

6392039N ACP Nb Sub Bijender Singh RSB Delhi

4477936P Nk Amrik Singh RSB Delhi

6934002Y Hav Umesh Kumar RSB Delhi

15478650A Hav Sudhir Kumar RSB Delhi

15374149F Hony Nb Sub Sanjay Kumar Chaudhaury RSB Delhi

15478668W Nk Indrajeet Singh RSB Delhi

JC-667434K Sub Kishan Chand RSB Delhi

15612796X Nk Hemant Singh Karke RSB Delhi

15337223A l Nk Arvind Kumar RSB Delhi

770190-S Sgt Girish Chandra Pandey RSB Delhi

115076-N EX CPO PREM SAGAR ZSB Ambala

3183051F Nk VIRENDRA SINGH DHAKA ZSB Bagpat

134708F PO(US) PRADEEP KUMAR ZSB Bagpat

14626663w Hav Sanjeev KUMAR ZSB Bagpat

15666252W Hav Bheem Singh ZS Behror

4569820Y Ex Hav Pradeep Kumar ZSB Bhiwani

2896163 W NK VIKRAM SINGH ZSB Churu
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15662382F HAV MUKESH CHAND ZSB Faridabad

15475744M LD Bhopender Singh ZSB Gurugram

13998685n NK  Krishan kumar ZSB Gurugram

14427545L   HAV     HEMRAJ ZSB Gurugram

13996750K Ex NK (TS) Rambir Singh ZSB Gurugram

15384679K  Naik       Ram Partap ZSB Gurugram

15384988M Sigman Sant Lal ZSB Gurugram

15385950P Hav Ramotar ZSB Gurugram

14803386N Hav Suresh Kumar ZSB Gurugram

15473594H DFR Dighram ZSB Gurugram

15399960K NK Vijaipal Singh ZSB Gurugram

4192914P NK Parveen Kumar ZSB Gurugram

13995940K NK(TS) Satish Kumar ZSB Gurugram

14922575F Ex Hav Vikash Sharma ZSB Haridwar

JC-811341M Sub Shri Krishan Hooda ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-8123336N Ex- NB/Sub Birender Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

15482404M NK Sandeep ZSB Jhajjhar

JC-7583421 Sub Umed Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

15564036-P HAV (ACP) Bhupendra Singh ZSB Jhajjhar

13696700A NK VIKAS KANOJIA ZSB Meerut

6492946-H Sep  Ramavtar ZSB Meerut

14818476-M SANOJ KUMAR ZSB Meerut

2795372M Ex Hav Abdul Hakkim T H ZSB Pallakad

6944100 SEP  JITENDER SINGH ZSB Rewari

3195302M Nk Jai Singh ZSB Rohtak

13765376-F L/NK Rajbir Singh ZSB Sonepat

4181717M  Hav Manoj Kumar Yadav ZSB Behror

4190271K  Nk Chhangan Lal Yadav ZSB Behror

15471921K  Dfr Mandeep Singh Yadav ZSB Behror

15148747X Nk Inderjeet Yadav ZSB Behror

15772610F Sep Ajeet Singh Gurjar ZSB Behror

14646572N Nk Subhash Chand ZSB Behror

15138695Y Hav Vikram Singh ZSB Behror

3194414A NkMadan Lal ZSB Behror

15614145A Hav Amar Singh Gujar ZSB Behror

6488369K Nk Manoj Kumar ZSB Behror

2999808N LNk Mukesh Kumar ZSB Behror

15666252W Hav Bheem Singh ZSB Behror

15325067P Hav Om Prakash Yadav ZSB Behror

14415219W Hav Satyawan ZSB Behror

4082464A     L/NK    HEMANT KISHORE ZSB Dehradun
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